

**HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO
HOUSE BILL 5008**

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 5

- 1 In line 6 of the printed bill, delete "\$2,768,739" and insert "\$2,521,323".
- 2 In line 7, delete "\$213,977" and insert "\$485,991".
- 3 In line 13, delete "\$2,054,324" and insert "\$2,031,270".
- 4 _____